CHIPS & SALSA

(CHIPS MADE FRESH)

ADD CHEESE

MINI TACOS

MINI BURRITOS

CREAM CHEESE POPPERS

FRIED MUSHROOMS

MACARONI BITES

WINGS

MINI TACOS & BURRITOS

MUSHROOMS, CAULIFLOWER & BROCCOLI BITES

TENDERS & FRIES

HALF POUND BURGER*

EASTPOINTE PUB MENU

$2.50

$ .50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$4.50

$5.00

$5.50

SLIDERS WITH GRILLED ONIONS* (4)

GRILLED OR CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH

CHOICE OF BREADS GRILLED BUN, WHITE, GRILLED TEXAS TOAST OR TORTILLA WRAP

BLT

GRILLED CHEESE

HOT DOG

APPETIZERS

$5.00
$3.00

$1.50

FRIED RAVIOLI

FRIED CAULIFLOWER

BROCCOLI CHEDDAR BITES

CHEESE STICKS

FRIED PICKLES

FRENCH FRIES

WAFFLE FRIES

ONION RINGS

CHICKEN TENDERS

SAUCES: BBQ, BUFFALO, HOMEMADE RANCH, HONEY MUSTARD, BLUE CHEESE

COMBO BASKETS $6.00

$5.00
$4.50
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$2.00
$2.50

$3.00

$5.50

CHEESE STICKS, POPPERS & RAVIOLI

WINGS & FRIES
FISH & CHIPS
BURGERS & SANDWICHES
$5.00 LETTUCE, ONION, TOMATO
$5.00 *CHOICE OF CHEESE- AMERICAN, SWISS,
SWISS OR PEPPER JACK
$5.00 ADD MUSHROOMS

ADD BACON OR HAM TO ANY SANDWICHES

ADD CHILI OR CHEESE TO HOT DOG

$ .50

$ .50

$ .50
$1.00

$ .50

BURGERS ARE COOKED TO ORDER. Consuming raw or undercooked meat, Poultry, Seafood and eggs may increase your risk of food bourn iliness



BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST SANDWICH
SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH YOUR CHOICE OF CHEESE ON GRILLED TOAST

WITH HAM OR BACON

BREAKFAST BURRITO
SCRAMBLED EGGS AND YOUR CHOICE OF CHEESE IN A FLOUR TORTILLA

TOPPED WITH SALSA

BREAKFAST BURRITO SUPREME
SCRAMBLED EGGS, ONIONS, MUSHROOMS, CHEESE, CHOICE OF HAM OR BACON

IN A FLOUR TORTILLA TOP WITH SALSA

BREAKFAST BURGER
PUB BURGER WITH MELTED CHEESE AND A FRIED EGG ON

TEXAS TOAST OR A GRILLED BUN

2 MINI GRILL BAGELS

ADDED CREAM CHEESE

$3.00

$4.00

$3.00

$4.00

$5.50

$1.00

$ .50



