EASTPOINTE PUB MENU

APPETIZERS

CHIPS & SALSA	\$2.50	FRIED RAVIOLI	\$5.00
(CHIPS MADE FRESH)		FRIED CAULIFLOWER	\$4.50
ADD CHEESE	\$.50	BROCCOLI CHEDDAR BITES	\$4.00
MINI TACOS	\$5.00	CHEESE STICKS	\$5.00
MINI BURRITOS	\$5.00	FRIED PICKLES	\$4.00
CREAM CHEESE POPPERS	\$5.50	FRENCH FRIES	\$2.00
FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$4.50	WAFFLE FRIES	\$2.50
MACARONI BITES	\$5.00	ONION RINGS	\$3.00
WINGS	\$5.50	CHICKEN TENDERS	\$5.50

SAUCES: BBQ, BUFFALO, HOMEMADE RANCH, HONEY MUSTARD, BLUE CHEESE

COMBO BASKETS \$6.00

MINI TACOS & BURRITOS CHEESE STICKS, POPPERS & RAVIOLI

MUSHROOMS, CAULIFLOWER & BROCCOLI BITES WINGS & FRIES

TENDERS & FRIES FISH & CHIPS

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

HALF POUND BURGER*	\$5.00	LETTUCE, ONION, TOMATO	\$.50
SLIDERS WITH GRILLED ONIONS* (4)	\$5.00	*CHOICE OF CHEESE- AMERICAN, SWISS, SWISS OR PEPPER JACK	\$.50
GRILLED OR CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.00	ADD MUSHROOMS ADD BACON OR HAM TO ANY SANDWICHES	\$.50 \$1.00

CHOICE OF BREADS GRILLED BLIN, WHITE, GRILLED TEXAS TOAST OR TORTILLA WRAP

CHOICE OF BREADS WRITE, GRIELES TEXAS TOAST ON TOWNER WHAT					
BLT	\$5.00				
GRILLED CHEESE	\$3.00				
HOT DOG	\$1.50 ADD CHILI OR CHEESE	TO HOT DOG \$.50			

BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST SANDWICH	
SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH YOUR CHOICE OF CHEESE ON GRILLED TOAST	\$3.00
WITH HAM OR BACON	\$4.00
BREAKFAST BURRITO	
SCRAMBLED EGGS AND YOUR CHOICE OF CHEESE IN A FLOUR TORTILLA	
TOPPED WITH SALSA	\$3.00
BREAKFAST BURRITO SUPREME	
SCRAMBLED EGGS, ONIONS, MUSHROOMS, CHEESE, CHOICE OF HAM OR BACON	
IN A FLOUR TORTILLA TOP WITH SALSA	\$4.00
BREAKFAST BURGER	
PUB BURGER WITH MELTED CHEESE AND A FRIED EGG ON	
TEXAS TOAST OR A GRILLED BUN	\$5.50
2 MINI GRILL BAGELS	\$1.00
ADDED CREAM CHEESE	\$.50